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i

VENETO

200 Dorso

Treviso, Sabato 18/06/2022 ore 12:55
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor
1° 1
2° 2
3° 4
4° 6
5° 7
6° 5
7° 3
1° 3
2° 7
3° 4
4° 6
5° 2
6° 1
7° 5
1° 3
2° 5
3° 7
4° 2
5° 8
6° 6
7° 1

- 4
1° 4
2° 7
3° 5
4° 3
5° 1
6° 6
7° 2
8° 8
1° 4
2° 2
3° 8
4° 5
5° 7
6° 6
7° 3
8° 1

Atleta

BOGA LORENZO
DAL BEN THOMAS
BRAGA FEDERICO
PERBELLINI NIKOLO'
PICCININNI CRISTIAN
MARIN JACOPO
LENISA NICHOLAS

CAVALLIN LORENZO
CALDATO ALESSIO
LESSIO PIETRO
P1ZZOCCARO TOMMASO
ZORZI ENRICO
MARIUTTI ANDREA
NICHELE GIOVANNI

SALVO MARCO

SINAGRA GIUSEPPE MARCO
BRESOLIN GIOVANNI LINO
CAMPANA MASSIMILIANO
BOZZO MARCO

ROSSETTI ANTONIO

MOLON LORENZO

MANCA RICCARDO

BIASIN FILIPPO

MORO FEDERICO
BONETTI PIETRO RENATO
FURLAN FILIPPO
BAGNATO GIORGIO
GALLINA NICCOLO'
BOSETTO FEDERICO
LODA SIMONE

MESTRONI FEDERICO
CHINELLATO TOMMASO
MUNTEANU ALEX
CENDRON RICCARDO
OSTANELLO SAMUELE
SPANO PIETRO
SALZANO VALERIO
MORETTO LODOVICO

Serie

Anno

2004
2008
1999
2008
2008
2008
2006

2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008

2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007

2002
2007
2003
2006
2007
2005
2006
1998

1999
2005
2007
2004
2006
2006
2004
2005

Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
18/06/2022

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

POLISPORTIVA GARDEN
STILELIBERO SSD

AN BRESCIA SSD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA
POLISPORTIVA GARDEN
ONDABLU

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

PIAVE NUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
NUOTO VENEZIA
PADOVANUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA

PADOVANUOTO

ASD LIBERTAS VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

PIAVE NUOTO

ARCA TEAM

AMATORI NUOTO

HYDROS

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA ASS. S. DIL.

TEAM VENETO

AN BRESCIA SSD

HYDROS

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
PADOVANUOTO

AN BRESCIA SSD

ARCA TEAM

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
HYDROS

HYDROS

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP
TEAM VENETO

Tempo

02:18.41
02:23.42
02:31.15
02:31.37
02:31.63
02:37.91
02:40.41

02:23.82
02:26.09
02:27.76
02:27.91
02:29.75
02:31.36
02:31.96

02:19.71
02:19.73
02:25.48
02:26.34
02:28.57
02:29.40
02:32.63
ASS

02:10.66
02:14.36
02:15.35
02:15.43
02:22.30
02:22.40
02:22.96
02:23.88

02:09.90
02:11.02
02:11.65
02:12.15
02:12.54
02:13.81
02:15.60
02:18.59

Pti

5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00

7.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
3.00

5.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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